FEI Driving World Cup™

Internationaal | Paard

zaterdag 30 november 2024

6 deelnemers, 2 geplaatst
Laatst bijgewerkt 2024-11-30 19:29

Pl.
I |
BEL
2
AUS
3
GER
N |
BEL
g
SWE
¢
SWE

H.nr

11112

11112

11112

11112

11112

11112

Startlijst
Ruiter
Paard

Dries Degrieck
4 in hand

okand

Boyd Exell
4 in hand

okand

Anna Mareike Meier
4 in hand

okand

Glenn Geerts
4 in hand

okand

Axel Olin
4 in hand

okand

Fredrik Persson
4 in hand

okand

Prijs

5900€

4450€

3450€

3200€

2700€

2450€

Springen
Strafpunt

8

20

Uitslagen tbv pers

Tijd
158.93
(150.93 + 8)

150.26
(146.26 + 4)

160.68

162.30

167.71
(163.71 + 4)

176.56
(156.56 + 20)

Springen
Fouten Tijd
144.27
146.21
156.72



